Last 5 registration number: 10383
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Octagon Builders and Promoters Private Limited; Date of Comdgetg?ement of CIRP: 16-04-20109; List of Creditors as on: 07-09-2024; Name of IP: Ms. Hemi Gupta; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial 168 114138685
creditors belonging
to any class of

creditors

0.00

114138685.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors 0.00

(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors 1 10007561 1 10007561 100.00
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if 1
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3491750 0.00

127637996

10007561

3491750

117630435

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/3763
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-09-11 15:37:27-9c24e24f3a4040b8c6ef403b4b1489b3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-09-11-153727-6rd9z-2024-09-11 15:37:27-9c24e24f3a4040b8c6ef403b4b1489b3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-09-11-153727-g05w2-2024-09-11 15:37:27-9c24e24f3a4040b8c6ef403b4b1489b3.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

